

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24921/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 03/07/2007 in LPA No.
672/2004 & SCA No. 17984/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT
AT AHMEDABAD)

KAMLESHBHAI RAJNIKANTBHAI DALAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 21/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee,Adv.

For Respondent(s) M/S. Khaitan & Co.,Adv.
Mrs. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.
Mr. Somanath Padhan,Adv.
Mr. Vikram Bajaj,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Respondent No.1 appears and Counsel seeks time to file
Vakalatnama and Counter Affidavit. Four weeks time is granted.
Respondent No.3 is also granted time to file Counter Affidavit, if any,
within four weeks.

Counsel for the petitioner is directed to file affidavit regarding
outcome of dasti service on the unserved respondents. The Office
Report shall clarify which respondents are now remaining to be
served.

List the matter on 29.9.2009.
(Ashok Menon)
Registrar

*MG